

IN HONOUR

An *In Honour* gift is a unique way to recognize a special event in someone's life. Many people prefer donations to a worthy cause, like Parkinson Society British Columbia, instead of holiday, birthday, anniversary or wedding presents. Parkinson Society British Columbia will send your friend or family member a special card notifying them of your gift, made in their honour.

To receive a tax receipt, please fill in this section:		Please print this form, complete the information and mail or fax to:
Donor:		Parkinson Society British Columbia 9 th Floor, 1021 Hastings St W Vancouver, BC V6E 0C3 Fax: 604-608-3311
Address:		
ty: Prov:		
Postal Code:		If you have any questions, please call us at: 604-662-3240 or Toll free at: 1-800-668-3330
Phone (home):		
Email: Yes, please send me news and information from Society British Columbia by email.	Parkinson	
Your gift is tax deductible, and you will automatically be issued a receipt for any gift of \$20 or more. For gifts under \$20, request a receipt by marking this box:		
I would like to donate \$		ATION FOR CARD
	Name of I	Honouree:
What is the event you are recognizing?		
		pient's mailing address:
Enclosed please find my: Cheque Credit Card Information		
*if you are making your donation by cheque, please make payable to Parkinson Society British Columbia.	Name of c	card sender (how you'd like the card signed):
Please charge my: VISA MasterCard	Message	to include in the card (maximum of 25 words):
Card #:		
Expiry (mm/yyyy):		
Cardholder Name:		
Signature:		
Charitable Registration BN #11880 1240 RR001		

Parkinson Society British Columbia (PSBC) is committed to protecting your privacy and personal information. The information you provide will be used to issue a tax receipt and may be used to keep you informed of PSBC activities including programs, services, special events, funding needs, and opportunities to volunteer or to give. If at any time you wish to be removed from any of these contacts, please let us know by calling 604-662-3240 or email info@parkinson.bc.ca.